Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Preliminary Datasheet
PI60-XX
Order Information
Part Number
Nominal
Inductance (nH)
at 1MHz/1Vrms
Package
Transport
Media
QTY
PI60-02-FPIZ 80 8.1x9.7x6.4mm flat package, surface mount 13“ Tape&Reel 1,400
PI60-04-FPIZ 125 8.1x9.7x6.4mm flat package, surface mount 13“ Tape&Reel 1,400
PI60-05-FPIZ 150 8.1x9.7x6.4mm flat package, surface mount 13“ Tape&Reel 1,400
Thermal, Storage, and Handling Information
Storage Temperature -65°C to 150°C
Operating Junction Temperature -55°C to 125°C
Soldering reflow temperature J-STD-020D compliant
Electrical Characteristics
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120
In
d
u
ct
a
n
ce
 [
n
H
]
DC Current [A]
PI600-05 (150nH)
PI600-04 (125nH)
PI600-02 (80nH)PI60-04 (125nH)
PI60-02 (80nH)
PI60-05 (150nH)
Inductance vs. Applied DC Current
PI60-05 (150nH)
PI60-04 (125nH)
PI60-02 (80nH)